
The above accommodation (with the exception of the Rottnest Hostel, Bungalows 
and Chalets) does not include linen or towels and these items may be hired if required. 
All rates are per night. Midweek is Sunday to Thursday nights inclusive. Weekend is 
Friday and Saturday nights. For public holidays weekend rates apply. Peak, Shoulder 
and Low season times vary annually. For specific dates please see overleaf. Group 
rates at Kingstown Barracks may apply for schools or community groups.

Caroline Thomson Cabins (6 Bed) $125 $147 $114 $134 $91 $107 $73 $86

Bungalows

6 Bed $158 $189 $144 $172 $115 $137 $92 $110

4 Bed $142 $172 $129 $157 $103 $126 $82 $101

Campsite (Max 6 people) $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38

Kingstown Barracks
Governors Circle Night Group

18 Bed $675 $574

13 Bed $502 $427

9 Bed $361 $307

Dormitories Night Group

18 Bed $621 $528

14 Bed $481 $409

12 Bed $416 $354

8 Bed $281 $239

4 Bed $140 $119

2 Bed $81 $69

Rottnest Hostel

Single $53

Family Room $117

Basic Accommodation

MidweekMidweek WeekendWeekend

Peak Low
Midweek Weekend Midweek WeekendAccommodation Type

Shoulder & July 
School HolidaysHoliday Peak

Accommodation Price List
For Stays 30 June 2017 to 30 June 2018



Heritage View
6 Bed – Kingstown $462 $548 $421 $498 $337 $398 $270 $318
8 Bed $433 $510 $394 $464 $315 $371 $252 $297
6 Bed $381 $462 $346 $421 $277 $337 $222 $270
4 Bed $339 $415 $308 $378 $246 $302 $197 $242
Heritage Cottage
8 Bed $397 $448 $361 $406 $289 $325 $231 $260
6 Bed $261 $284 $237 $259 $190 $207 $152 $166
4 Bed $208 $231 $189 $210 $151 $168 $121 $134
Ocean View
8 Bed $469 $547 $426 $497 $341 $398 $273 $318
6 Bed $425 $490 $387 $452 $310 $362 $248 $290
4 Bed $355 $408 $322 $370 $258 $296 $206 $237
Couples Island Retreat
2 Bed $355 $408 $322 $370 $322 $370 $322 $370
Premium View
8 Bed $409 $478 $371 $434 $297 $347 $237 $277
6 Bed $372 $435 $338 $402 $270 $322 $216 $258
4 Bed $310 $362 $281 $329 $225 $263 $180 $210
Premium
6 Bed $285 $312 $259 $289 $207 $231 $166 $185
4 Bed $237 $261 $215 $237 $172 $190 $138 $152
Standard
6 Bed $285 $312 $259 $289 $207 $231 $166 $185
4 Bed $208 $231 $189 $210 $151 $168 $121 $134
Chalet (4 bed) $208 $231 $189 $210 $151 $168 $121 $134

MidweekMidweek WeekendWeekend

Peak Low
Midweek Weekend Midweek Weekend

Self Contained Accommodation
Accommodation Type

RIA1984/4

Friday 30 June 2017 – Saturday 15 July 2017 July School Holidays

Sunday 16 July 2017 – Thursday 31 August 2017 Low Season

Friday 1 September 2017 – Thursday 21 September 2017 Shoulder Season

Friday 22 September 2017 – Sunday 24 Septembere 2017 Holiday Peak Season

Monday 25 September 2017 – Thursday 14 December 2017 Peak Season

Friday 15 December 2017 – Wednesday 31 January 2018 Holiday Peak Season

Thursday 1 February 2018 – Friday 23 February 2018 Peak Season

Saturday 24 February 2018 – Rottnest Channel Swim Holiday Peak Season

Sunday 25 February 2018 – Thursday 1 March 2018 Peak Season

Friday 2 March 2018 – Sunday 4 March 2018 Holiday Peak Season

Monday 5 March 2018 – Monday 30 April 2018 Peak Season

Tuesday 1 May 2018 – Thursday 31 May 2018 Shoulder Season

Friday 1 June 2018 – Sunday 3 June 2018 Peak Season

Monday 4 June 2018 – Thursday 28 June 2018 Low Season

The above accommodation includes all linen, towelling, cutlery and crockery. TVs and microwaves also supplied.  
All rates are per night. Midweek is Sunday to Thursday nights inclusive. Weekend is Friday and Saturday nights. For public 
holidays weekend rates apply. Peak, Shoulder and Low season times vary annually. For specific dates please see below.

Shoulder & July 
School HolidaysHoliday Peak

Accommodation Price List
For Stays 30 June 2017 to 30 June 2018


